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 2017 Medicare Reimbursement Schedule
HCPCS Description AK AL AR AZ CA CO CT DC DE

A4595 Electrical Stimulator Supplies, 2 lead, per month $10.96 $10.34 $10.34 $10.03 $8.96 $10.06 $10.11 $10.06 $10.06

A5500 Diabetic shoe to accommodate multi-density insert $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78

A5512 Multiple density insert, direct form, molded to foot $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87

A5513 Multiple density insert, custom molded from model of foot $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09

A6212 Foam drg sterile pad size 16sq in or less w/adhesive border $10.92 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81

E0720 Tens device with two leads $71.36 $71.36 $71.36 $58.39 $58.39 $58.39 $64.47 $65.23 $65.23

E0731 Conductive garment for TENS $89.39 $89.39 $89.39 $73.14 $73.14 $73.14 $77.36 $83.79 $83.79

L1902 AFO ankle gauntlet prefab, includes fitting & adjustment $84.87 $73.74 $95.54 $82.11 $82.11 $71.66 $82.54 $83.68 $83.68

L1906 AFO multiligamentus ankle support, prefab, fitting & adjust $232.65 $123.35 $107.95 $143.93 $143.93 $143.93 $120.88 $107.95 $107.95

L1907 AFO, supramalleolar w/straps custom $527.23 $543.11 $543.07 $527.23 $527.23 $546.10 $527.23 $527.23 $527.23

L1930 AFO plastic or other material, prefab includes fitting & adjust $335.93 $212.35 $283.13 $283.13 $283.13 $231.76 $245.06 $212.35 $212.35

L1932 AFO rigid anterior tibial carbon fiber/equal prefab fitting & adjust $836.13 $861.31 $861.25 $836.13 $836.13 $866.02 $836.13 $836.13 $836.13

L1940 AFO plastic or other material custom fabricated $621.21 $479.88 $454.53 $591.90 $591.90 $443.92 $591.90 $443.92 $443.92

L1960 AFO posterior solid ankle plastic custom fabricated $712.25 $497.55 $497.55 $663.40 $663.40 $497.55 $663.40 $530.76 $530.76

L1970 AFO plastic w/ankle joint, custom fabricated $672.32 $735.91 $638.73 $693.68 $693.68 $671.03 $851.64 $638.73 $638.73

L1971 AFO plastic/other material w/ankle joint, prefab fitting & adjust $439.19 $452.41 $452.37 $439.19 $439.19 $454.90 $439.19 $439.19 $439.19

L2210 Dorsiflexion assist/plantar flexion /resist each joint $120.02 $69.25 $60.34 $80.45 $80.45 $80.45 $60.34 $61.77 $61.77

L2220 Dorsiflexion & plantar flexion assist/resist each joint $143.87 $79.51 $78.43 $98.01 $98.01 $95.24 $73.51 $73.51 $73.51

L2275 Add lower ext, varus/valgus correction, plastic mod pad/line $165.81 $117.30 $117.29 $140.40 $140.40 $133.72 $118.18 $116.85 $116.85

L2280 Molded inner boot (use RB modifier for repairs) $632.64 $435.75 $406.46 $541.95 $541.95 $406.46 $448.47 $408.63 $408.63

L2820 Soft interface below knee section (use RB modifier for repair) $189.61 $77.95 $77.95 $103.94 $103.94 $103.94 $103.51 $77.95 $77.95

L2320 Non-molded lacer custom fabricated orthosis only $238.16 $184.69 $201.50 $246.26 $246.26 $235.70 $226.40 $184.69 $184.69

L2330 Lacer molded to patient model, custom fabricated orthosis $660.54 $352.46 $373.56 $469.95 $469.95 $388.49 $394.43 $386.61 $386.61

L3300 Lift, elevation, heel, tapered to metatarsal, per inch $48.85 $50.32 $50.32 $48.85 $48.85 $50.60 $48.85 $48.85 $48.85

L4350 Ankle control orthosis stirrup style rigid prefab off the shelf $151.48 $94.39 $82.52 $106.99 $106.99 $80.24 $93.21 $89.84 $89.84

L4360 Pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $292.86 $264.08 $248.55 $289.98 $289.98 $268.21 $331.40 $276.21 $276.21

L4361 Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $292.86 $264.08 $248.55 $289.98 $289.98 $268.21 $331.40 $276.21 $276.21

L4386 Non-pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $148.56 $153.03 $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $153.87 $148.56 $148.56 $148.56

L4387 Non Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $148.56 $153.03 $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $153.87 $148.56 $148.56 $148.56

L4396 Static/dynamic AFO prefab bent molded customized by expert $154.60 $162.01 $162.00 $154.60 $154.60 $159.94 $164.26 $157.22 $157.22

L4397 Static/dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust off the shelf $154.60 $162.01 $162.00 $154.60 $154.60 $159.94 $164.26 $157.22 $157.22

L4631 AFO, Walking Boot Custom, Varus/Valgus correction $1,884.70 $1,440.39 $1,427.56 $1,763.50 $1,763.50 $1,335.81 $1,536.96 $1,494.06 $1,494.06

L5000 Partial foot, shoe insert w/longitudinal arch toe filler   $562.20 $506.10 $644.25 $574.72 $574.72 $483.19 $483.19 $533.02 $533.02

 

Reduce 1 pr of inserts for each shoe modification

A5503 For Diabetics only, Roller or rigid rocker bottom, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5504 For Diabetics only, Wedges(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5505 For Diabetics only, Metatarsal bar, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5506 For Diabetics only, off-set heels(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5507 For Diabetics only, not otherwise specified modification $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

L4002 Replacement Strap and Orthosis Includes all componets any length any type

L4205 Repair of orthic device, labor per 15 minutes

L4210 Repair of orthotic device, repair or replace minor parts
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HCPCS Description FL GA HI IA ID IL IN KS KY

A4595 Electrical Stimulator Supplies, 2 lead, per month $10.34 $10.34 $10.96 $9.56 $10.13 $9.94 $9.94 $9.56 $10.34

A5500 Diabetic shoe to accommodate multi-density insert $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78

A5512 Multiple density insert, direct form, molded to foot $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87

A5513 Multiple density insert, custom molded from model of foot $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09

A6212 Foam drg sterile pad size 16sq in or less w/adhesive border $10.81 $10.81 $11.64 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81

E0720 Tens device with two leads $71.36 $71.36 $71.36 $58.39 $58.39 $71.36 $71.36 $58.39 $71.36

E0731 Conductive garment for TENS $89.39 $89.39 $89.39 $73.14 $73.14 $87.43 $87.43 $73.14 $89.39

L1902 AFO ankle gauntlet prefab, includes fitting & adjustment $73.74 $73.74 $90.74 $75.63 $87.86 $71.66 $71.66 $75.63 $73.74

L1906 AFO multiligamentus ankle support, prefab, fitting & adjust $123.35 $123.35 $248.77 $107.95 $107.95 $107.95 $107.95 $107.95 $123.35

L1907 AFO, supramalleolar w/straps custom $543.11 $543.11 $527.23 $537.50 $527.23 $540.20 $540.20 $537.50 $543.11

L1930 AFO plastic or other material, prefab includes fitting & adjust $212.35 $212.35 $359.19 $248.19 $247.99 $241.86 $241.86 $248.19 $212.35

L1932 AFO rigid anterior tibial carbon fiber/equal prefab fitting & adjust $861.31 $861.31 $836.13 $852.47 $836.13 $856.65 $856.65 $852.47 $861.31

L1940 AFO plastic or other material custom fabricated $479.88 $479.88 $664.28 $486.13 $476.88 $467.50 $467.50 $486.13 $479.88

L1960 AFO posterior solid ankle plastic custom fabricated $497.55 $497.55 $761.61 $497.55 $497.55 $595.08 $595.08 $497.55 $497.55

L1970 AFO plastic w/ankle joint, custom fabricated $735.91 $735.91 $718.90 $763.46 $663.99 $664.45 $664.45 $763.46 $735.91

L1971 AFO plastic/other material w/ankle joint, prefab fitting & adjust $452.41 $452.41 $439.19 $447.76 $439.19 $450.01 $450.01 $447.76 $452.41

L2210 Dorsiflexion assist/plantar flexion /resist each joint $69.25 $69.25 $128.36 $60.34 $63.25 $60.34 $60.34 $60.34 $69.25

L2220 Dorsiflexion & plantar flexion assist/resist each joint $79.51 $79.51 $153.83 $75.36 $86.86 $77.68 $77.68 $75.36 $79.51

L2275 Add lower ext, varus/valgus correction, plastic mod pad/line $117.30 $117.30 $165.81 $143.13 $140.40 $125.14 $125.14 $143.13 $117.30

L2280 Molded inner boot (use RB modifier for repairs) $435.75 $435.75 $676.47 $406.46 $407.08 $541.95 $541.95 $406.46 $435.75

L2820 Soft interface below knee se (use RB modifier for repairs) $77.95 $77.95 $202.78 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95

L2320 Non-molded lacer custom fabricated orthosis only $184.69 $184.69 $254.61 $197.46 $235.94 $185.18 $185.18 $197.46 $184.69

L2330 Lacer molded to patient model, custom fabricated orthosis $352.46 $352.46 $706.27 $373.55 $417.00 $352.46 $352.46 $373.55 $352.46

L3300 Lift, elevation, heel, tapered to metatarsal, per inch $50.32 $50.32 $48.85 $49.82 $48.85 $50.07 $50.07 $49.82 $50.32

L4350 Ankle control orthosis stirrup style rigid prefab off the shelf $94.39 $94.39 $162.01 $80.24 $88.37 $92.90 $92.90 $80.24 $94.39

L4360 Pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $264.08 $264.08 $313.18 $248.55 $331.40 $248.55 $248.55 $248.55 $264.08

L4361 Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $264.08 $264.08 $313.18 $248.55 $331.40 $248.55 $248.55 $248.55 $264.08

L4386 Non-pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $153.03 $153.03 $148.56 $151.47 $148.56 $152.21 $152.21 $151.47 $153.03

L4387 Non Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $153.03 $153.03 $148.56 $151.47 $148.56 $152.21 $152.21 $151.47 $153.03

L4396 Static or dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust $162.01 $162.01 $154.60 $154.60 $154.60 $161.10 $161.10 $154.60 $162.01

L4397 Static/dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust off the shelf $162.01 $162.01 $154.60 $154.60 $154.60 $161.10 $161.10 $154.60 $162.01

L4631 AFO, Walking Boot Custom, Varus/Valgus correction $1,440.39 $1,440.39 $1,986.06 $1,374.82 $1,433.37 $1,415.19 $1,415.19 $1,374.82 $1,440.39

L5000 Partial foot, shoe insert w/longitudinal arch toe filler   $506.10 $506.10 $601.20 $504.76 $483.19 $551.26 $551.26 $504.76 $506.10

Reduce 1 pr of inserts for each shoe modification

A5503 For Diabetics only, Roller or rigid rocker bottom, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5504 For Diabetics only, Wedges(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5505 For Diabetics only, Metatarsal bar, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5506 For Diabetics only, off-set heels(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5507 For Diabetics only, not otherwise specified modification $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91
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HCPCS Description LA MA MD ME MI MN MO MS MT

A4595 Electrical Stimulator Supplies, 2 lead, per month $10.34 $10.11 $10.06 $10.11 $9.94 $9.56 $9.56 $10.34 $10.13

A5500 Diabetic shoe to accommodate multi-density insert $70.29 $70.29 $70.29 $70.29 $70.29 $70.29 $70.29 $70.29 $70.29

A5512 Multiple density insert, direct form, molded to foot $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87

A5513 Multiple density insert, custom molded from model of foot $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09

A6212 Foam drg sterile pad size 16sq in or less w/adhesive border $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81

E0720 Tens device with two leads $71.36 $64.47 $65.23 $64.47 $71.36 $58.39 $58.39 $71.36 $58.39

E0731 Conductive garment for TENS $89.39 $77.36 $83.79 $77.36 $87.43 $73.14 $73.14 $89.39 $73.14

L1902 AFO ankle gauntlet prefab, includes fitting & adjustment $95.54 $82.54 $83.68 $82.54 $71.66 $71.66 $75.63 $73.74 $71.66

L1906 AFO multiligamentus ankle support, prefab, fitting & adjust $107.95 $120.88 $107.95 $120.88 $107.95 $107.95 $107.95 $123.35 $143.93

L1907 AFO, supramalleolar w/straps custom $543.07 $527.23 $527.23 $527.23 $540.20 $540.20 $537.50 $543.11 $546.10

L1930 AFO plastic or other material, prefab includes fitting& adjust $283.13 $245.06 $212.35 $245.06 $241.86 $241.86 $248.19 $212.35 $231.76

L1932 AFO rigid anterior tibial carbon fiber/equal prefab fitting & adjust $861.25 $836.13 $836.13 $836.13 $856.65 $856.65 $852.47 $861.31 $866.02

L1940 AFO plastic or other material custom fabricated $454.53 $591.90 $443.92 $591.90 $467.50 $467.50 $486.13 $479.88 $443.92

L1960 AFO posterior solid ankle plastic custom fabricated $497.55 $663.40 $530.76 $663.40 $595.08 $595.08 $497.55 $497.55 $497.55

L1970 AFO plastic w/ankle joint, custom fabricated $638.73 $851.64 $638.73 $851.64 $664.45 $664.45 $763.46 $735.91 $671.03

L1971 AFO plastic/other material w/ankle joint, prefab fitting & adjust $452.37 $439.19 $439.19 $439.19 $450.01 $450.01 $447.76 $452.41 $454.90

L2210 Dorsiflexion assist/plantar flexion /resist each joint $60.34 $60.34 $61.77 $60.34 $60.34 $60.34 $60.34 $69.25 $80.45

L2220 Dorsiflexion & plantar flexion assist/resist each joint $78.43 $73.51 $73.51 $73.51 $77.68 $77.68 $75.36 $79.51 $95.24

L2275 Add lower ext, varus/valgus correction, plastic mod pad/line $117.29 $118.18 $116.85 $118.18 $125.14 $125.14 $143.13 $117.30 $133.72

L2280 Molded inner boot (use RB modifier for repairs) $406.46 $448.47 $408.63 $448.47 $541.95 $541.95 $406.46 $435.75 $406.46

L2820 Soft interface below knee se (use RB modifier for repairs) $77.95 $103.51 $77.95 $103.51 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $103.94

L2320 Non-molded lacer custom fabricated orthosis only $201.50 $226.40 $184.69 $226.40 $185.18 $185.18 $197.46 $184.69 $235.70

L2330 Lacer molded to patient model, custom fabricated orthosis $373.56 $394.43 $386.61 $394.43 $352.46 $352.46 $373.55 $352.46 $388.49

L3300 Lift, elevation, heel, tapered to metatarsal, per inch $50.32 $48.85 $48.85 $48.85 $50.07 $50.07 $49.82 $50.32 $50.60

L4350 Ankle control orthosis stirrup style rigid prefab off the shelf $82.52 $93.21 $89.84 $93.21 $92.90 $92.90 $80.24 $94.39 $80.24

L4360 Pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $248.55 $331.40 $276.21 $331.40 $248.55 $248.55 $248.55 $264.08 $268.21

L4361 Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $248.55 $331.40 $276.21 $331.40 $248.55 $248.55 $248.55 $264.08 $268.21

L4386 Non-pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $148.56 $152.21 $152.21 $151.47 $153.03 $153.87

L4387 Non Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $148.56 $152.21 $152.21 $151.47 $153.03 $153.87

L4396 Static or dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust $162.00 $164.26 $157.22 $164.26 $161.10 $161.10 $154.60 $162.01 $159.94

L4397 Static/dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust off the shelf $162.00 $164.26 $157.22 $164.26 $161.10 $161.10 $154.60 $162.01 $159.94

L4631 AFO, Walking Boot Custom, Varus/Valgus correction $1,427.56 $1,536.96 $1,494.06 $1,536.96 $1,415.19 $1,415.19 $1,374.82 $1,440.39 $1,335.81

L5000 Partial foot, shoe insert w/longitudinal arch toe filler   $644.25 $483.19 $533.02 $483.19 $551.26 $551.26 $504.76 $506.10 $483.19

Reduce 1 pr of inserts for each shoe modification

A5503 For Diabetics only, Roller or rigid rocker bottom, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5504 For Diabetics only, Wedges(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5505 For Diabetics only, Metatarsal bar, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5506 For Diabetics only, off-set heels(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5507 For Diabetics only, not otherwise specified modification $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91
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HCPCS Description NC ND NE NH NJ NM NV NY OH

A4595 Electrical Stimulator Supplies, 2 lead, per month $10.13 $9.56 $9.56 $10.11 $10.06 $10.03 $8.96 $10.06 $9.94

A5500 Diabetic shoe to accommodate multi-density insert $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78

A5512 Multiple density insert, direct form, molded to foot $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87

A5513 Multiple density insert, custom molded from model of foot $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09

A6212 Foam drg sterile pad size 16sq in or less w/adhesive border $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81

E0720 Tens device with two leads $71.36 $58.39 $58.39 $64.47 $65.23 $58.39 $58.39 $65.23 $71.36

E0731 Conductive garment for TENS $89.39 $73.14 $73.14 $77.36 $83.79 $73.14 $73.14 $83.79 $87.43

L1902 AFO ankle gauntlet prefab, includes fitting & adjustment $73.74 $71.66 $75.63 $82.54 $93.77 $95.54 $82.11 $93.77 $71.66

L1906 AFO multiligamentus ankle support, prefab, fitting & adjust $123.35 $143.93 $107.95 $120.88 $109.03 $107.95 $143.93 $109.03 $107.95

L1907 AFO, supramalleolar w/straps custom $543.11 $546.10 $537.50 $527.23 $527.23 $543.07 $527.23 $527.23 $540.20

L1930 AFO plastic or other material, prefab includes fitting& adjust $212.35 $231.76 $248.19 $245.06 $212.35 $283.13 $283.13 $212.35 $241.86

L1932 AFO rigid anterior tibial carbon fiber/equal prefab fitting & adjust $861.31 $866.02 $852.47 $836.13 $836.13 $861.25 $836.13 $836.13 $856.65

L1940 AFO plastic or other material custom fabricated $479.88 $443.92 $486.13 $591.90 $563.49 $454.53 $591.90 $563.49 $467.50

L1960 AFO posterior solid ankle plastic custom fabricated $497.55 $497.55 $497.55 $663.40 $663.40 $497.55 $663.40 $663.40 $595.08

L1970 AFO plastic w/ankle joint, custom fabricated $735.91 $671.03 $763.46 $851.64 $847.16 $638.73 $693.68 $847.16 $664.45

L1971 AFO plastic/other material w/ankle joint, prefab fitting & adjust $452.41 $454.90 $447.76 $439.19 $439.19 $452.37 $439.19 $439.19 $450.01

L2210 Dorsiflexion assist/plantar flexion /resist each joint $69.25 $80.45 $60.34 $60.34 $65.94 $60.34 $80.45 $65.94 $60.34

L2220 Dorsiflexion & plantar flexion assist/resist each joint $79.51 $95.24 $75.36 $73.51 $83.39 $78.43 $98.01 $83.39 $77.68

L2275 Add lower ext, varus/valgus correction, plastic mod pad/line $117.30 $133.72 $143.13 $118.18 $113.15 $117.29 $140.40 $113.15 $125.14

L2280 Molded inner boot (use RB modifier for repairs) $435.75 $406.46 $406.46 $448.47 $468.66 $406.46 $541.95 $468.66 $541.95

L2820 Soft interface below knee se (use RB modifier for repairs) $77.95 $103.94 $77.95 $103.51 $89.53 $77.95 $103.94 $89.53 $77.95

L2320 Non-molded lacer custom fabricated orthosis only $184.69 $235.70 $197.46 $226.40 $221.06 $201.50 $246.26 $221.06 $185.18

L2330 Lacer molded to patient model, custom fabricated orthosis $352.46 $388.49 $373.55 $394.43 $469.95 $373.56 $469.95 $469.95 $352.46

L3300 Lift, elevation, heel, tapered to metatarsal, per inch $50.32 $50.60 $49.82 $48.85 $48.85 $50.32 $48.85 $48.85 $50.07

L4350 Ankle control orthosis stirrup style rigid prefab off the shelf $94.39 $80.24 $80.24 $93.21 $80.24 $82.52 $106.99 $80.24 $92.90

L4360 Pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $264.08 $268.21 $248.55 $331.40 $257.85 $248.55 $289.98 $257.85 $248.55

L4361 Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $264.08 $268.21 $248.55 $331.40 $257.85 $248.55 $289.98 $257.85 $248.55

L4386 Non-pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $153.03 $153.87 $151.47 $148.56 $148.56 $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $152.21

L4387 Non Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $153.03 $153.87 $151.47 $148.56 $148.56 $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $152.21

L4396 Static or dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust $162.01 $159.94 $154.60 $164.26 $157.22 $162.00 $154.60 $157.22 $161.10

L4397 Static/dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust off the shelf $162.01 $159.94 $154.60 $164.26 $157.22 $162.00 $154.60 $157.22 $161.10

L4631 AFO, Walking Boot Custom, Varus/Valgus correction $1,440.39 $1,335.81 $1,374.82 $1,536.96 $1,687.67 $1,427.56 $1,763.50 $1,687.67 $1,415.19

L5000 Partial foot, shoe insert w/longitudinal arch toe filler   $506.10 $483.19 $504.76 $483.19 $483.19 $644.25 $574.72 $483.19 $551.26

Reduce 1 pr of inserts for each shoe modification

A5503 For Diabetics only, Roller or rigid rocker bottom, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5504 For Diabetics only, Wedges(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5505 For Diabetics only, Metatarsal bar, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5506 For Diabetics only, off-set heels(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5507 For Diabetics only, not otherwise specified modification $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91
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HCPCS Description OK OR PA PR RI SC SD TN TX

A4595 Electrical Stimulator Supplies, 2 lead, per month $10.03 $8.96 $10.06 $10.96 $10.11 $10.34 $9.56 $10.34 $10.03

A5500 Diabetic shoe to accommodate multi-density insert $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78

A5512 Multiple density insert, direct form, molded to foot $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87

A5513 Multiple density insert, custom molded from model of foot $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09

A6212 Foam drg sterile pad size 16sq in or less w/adhesive border $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $12.98 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81

E0720 Tens device with two leads $58.39 $58.39 $65.23 $71.36 $64.47 $71.36 $58.39 $71.36 $58.39

E0731 Conductive garment for TENS $73.14 $73.14 $83.79 $89.39 $77.36 $89.39 $73.14 $89.39 $73.14

L1902 AFO ankle gauntlet prefab, includes fitting & adjustment $95.54 $87.86 $83.68 $66.92 $82.54 $73.74 $71.66 $73.74 $95.54

L1906 AFO multiligamentus ankle support, prefab, fitting & adjust $107.95 $107.95 $107.95 $111.52 $120.88 $123.35 $143.93 $123.35 $107.95

L1907 AFO, supramalleolar w/straps custom $543.07 $527.23 $527.23 $579.97 $527.23 $543.11 $546.10 $543.11 $543.07

L1930 AFO plastic or other material, prefab includes fitting& adjust $283.13 $247.99 $212.35 $175.76 $245.06 $212.35 $231.76 $212.35 $283.13

L1932 AFO rigid anterior tibial carbon fiber/equal prefab fitting & adjust $861.25 $836.13 $836.13 $919.73 $836.13 $861.31 $866.02 $861.31 $861.25

L1940 AFO plastic or other material custom fabricated $454.53 $476.88 $443.92 $1,189.59 $591.90 $479.88 $443.92 $479.88 $454.53

L1960 AFO posterior solid ankle plastic custom fabricated $497.55 $497.55 $530.76 $1,189.59 $663.40 $497.55 $497.55 $497.55 $497.55

L1970 AFO plastic w/ankle joint, custom fabricated $638.73 $663.99 $638.73 $1,007.48 $851.64 $735.91 $671.03 $735.91 $638.73

L1971 AFO plastic/other material w/ankle joint, prefab fitting & adjust $452.37 $439.19 $439.19 $483.12 $439.19 $452.41 $454.90 $452.41 $452.37

L2210 Dorsiflexion assist/plantar flexion /resist each joint $60.34 $63.25 $61.77 $52.06 $60.34 $69.25 $80.45 $69.25 $60.34

L2220 Dorsiflexion & plantar flexion assist/resist each joint $78.43 $86.86 $73.51 $74.35 $73.51 $79.51 $95.24 $79.51 $78.43

L2275 Add lower ext, varus/valgus correction, plastic mod pad/line $117.29 $140.40 $116.85 $144.56 $118.18 $117.30 $133.72 $117.30 $117.29

L2280 Molded inner boot (use RB modifier for repairs) $406.46 $407.08 $408.63 $514.14 $448.47 $435.75 $406.46 $435.75 $406.46

L2820 Soft interface below knee se (use RB modifier for repairs) $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $312.25 $103.51 $77.95 $103.94 $77.95 $77.95

L2320 Non-molded lacer custom fabricated orthosis only $201.50 $235.94 $184.69 $199.62 $226.40 $184.69 $235.70 $184.69 $201.50

L2330 Lacer molded to patient model, custom fabricated orthosis $373.56 $417.00 $386.61 $335.44 $394.43 $352.46 $388.49 $352.46 $373.56

L3300 Lift, elevation, heel, tapered to metatarsal, per inch $50.32 $48.85 $48.85 $53.75 $48.85 $50.32 $50.60 $50.32 $50.32

L4350 Ankle control orthosis stirrup style rigid prefab off the shelf $82.52 $88.37 $89.84 $62.01 $93.21 $94.39 $80.24 $94.39 $82.52

L4360 Pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $248.55 $331.40 $276.21 $287.01 $331.40 $264.08 $268.21 $264.08 $248.55

L4361 Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $248.55 $331.40 $276.21 $287.01 $331.40 $264.08 $268.21 $264.08 $248.55

L4386 Non-pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $163.44 $148.56 $153.03 $153.87 $153.03 $153.02

L4387 Non Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $153.02 $148.56 $148.56 $163.44 $148.56 $153.03 $153.87 $153.03 $153.02

L4396 Static or dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust $162.00 $154.60 $157.22 $188.69 $164.26 $162.01 $159.94 $162.01 $162.00

L4397 Static/dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust off the shelf $162.00 $154.60 $157.22 $188.69 $164.26 $162.01 $159.94 $162.01 $162.00

L4631 AFO, Walking Boot Custom, Varus/Valgus correction $1,427.56 $1,433.37 $1,494.06 $2,365.29 $1,536.96 $1,440.39 $1,335.81 $1,440.39 $1,427.56

L5000 Partial foot, shoe insert w/longitudinal arch toe filler   $644.25 $483.19 $533.02 $780.64 $483.19 $506.10 $483.19 $506.10 $644.25

Reduce 1 pr of inserts for each shoe modification

A5503 For Diabetics only, Roller or rigid rocker bottom, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5504 For Diabetics only, Wedges(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5505 For Diabetics only, Metatarsal bar, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5506 For Diabetics only, off-set heels(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5507 For Diabetics only, not otherwise specified modification $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91
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HCPCS Description UT VA VI VT WA WI WV WY

A4595 Electrical Stimulator Supplies, 2 lead, per month $10.13 $10.34 $10.96 $10.11 $8.96 $9.94 $10.34 $10.13

A5500 Diabetic shoe to accommodate multi-density insert $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78 $70.78  

A5512 Multiple density insert, direct form, molded to foot $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87 $28.87  

A5513 Multiple density insert, custom molded from model of foot $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09 $43.09  

A6212 Foam drg sterile pad size 16sq in or less w/adhesive border $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81 $10.81

E0720 Tens device with two leads $58.39 $71.36 $71.36 $64.47 $58.39 $71.36 $71.36 $58.39

E0731 Conductive garment for TENS $73.14 $89.39 $89.39 $77.36 $73.14 $87.43 $89.39 $73.14

L1902 AFO ankle gauntlet prefab, includes fitting & adjustment $71.66 $83.68 $93.76 $82.54 $87.86 $71.66 $83.68 $71.66

L1906 AFO multiligamentus ankle support, prefab, fitting & adjust $143.93 $107.95 $109.08 $120.88 $107.95 $107.95 $107.95 $143.93

L1907 AFO, supramalleolar w/straps custom $546.10 $527.23 $579.97 $527.23 $527.23 $540.20 $527.23 $546.10

L1930 AFO plastic or other material, prefab includes fitting& adjust $231.76 $212.35 $212.35 $245.06 $247.99 $241.86 $212.35 $231.76

L1932 AFO rigid anterior tibial carbon fiber/equal prefab fitting & adjust $866.02 $836.13 $919.73 $836.13 $836.13 $856.65 $836.13 $866.02

L1940 AFO plastic or other material custom fabricated $443.92 $443.92 $563.48 $591.90 $476.88 $467.50 $443.92 $443.92

L1960 AFO posterior solid ankle plastic custom fabricated $497.55 $530.76 $663.40 $663.40 $497.55 $595.08 $530.76 $497.55

L1970 AFO plastic w/ankle joint, custom fabricated $671.03 $638.73 $847.17 $851.64 $663.99 $664.45 $638.73 $671.03

L1971 AFO plastic/other material w/ankle joint, prefab fitting & adjust $454.90 $439.19 $483.12 $439.19 $439.19 $450.01 $439.19 $454.90

L2210 Dorsiflexion assist/plantar flexion /resist each joint $80.45 $61.77 $65.93 $60.34 $63.25 $60.34 $61.77 $80.45

L2220 Dorsiflexion & plantar flexion assist/resist each joint $95.24 $73.51 $83.39 $73.51 $86.86 $77.68 $73.51 $95.24

L2275 Add lower ext, varus/valgus correction, plastic mod pad/line $133.72 $116.85 $113.15 $118.18 $140.40 $125.14 $116.85 $133.72

L2280 Molded inner boot (use RB modifier for repairs) $406.46 $408.63 $468.65 $448.47 $407.08 $541.95 $408.63 $406.46

L2820 Soft interface below knee se (use RB modifier for repairs) $103.94 $77.95 $89.53 $103.51 $77.95 $77.95 $77.95 $103.94

L2320 Non-molded lacer custom fabricated orthosis only $235.70 $184.69 $221.06 $226.40 $235.94 $185.18 $184.69 $235.70

L2330 Lacer molded to patient model, custom fabricated orthosis $388.49 $386.61 $469.95 $394.43 $417.00 $352.46 $386.61 $388.49

L3300 Lift, elevation, heel, tapered to metatarsal, per inch $50.60 $48.85 $53.75 $48.85 $48.85 $50.07 $48.85 $50.60

L4350 Ankle control orthosis stirrup style rigid prefab off the shelf $80.24 $89.84 $80.24 $93.21 $88.37 $92.90 $89.84 $80.24

L4360 Pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $268.21 $276.21 $257.85 $331.40 $331.40 $248.55 $276.21 $268.21

L4361 Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $268.21 $276.21 $257.85 $331.40 $331.40 $248.55 $276.21 $268.21

L4386 Non-pneumatic walking boot prefab/bent molded customized by expert $153.87 $148.56 $163.44 $148.56 $148.56 $152.21 $148.56 $153.87

L4387 Non Pneumatic walking boot prefab off the shelf $153.87 $148.56 $163.44 $148.56 $148.56 $152.21 $148.56 $153.87

L4396 Static or dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust $159.94 $157.22 $157.22 $164.26 $154.60 $161.10 $157.22 $159.94

L4397 Static/dynamic AFO prefab includes fitting & adjust off the shelf $159.94 $157.22 $157.22 $164.26 $154.60 $161.10 $157.22 $159.94

L4631 AFO, Walking Boot Custom, Varus/Valgus correction $1,335.81 $1,494.06 $1,703.95 $1,536.96 $1,433.37 $1,415.19 $1,494.06 $1,335.81

L5000 Partial foot, shoe insert w/longitudinal arch toe filler   $483.19 $533.02 $483.19 $483.19 $483.19 $551.26 $533.02 $483.19

Reduce 1 pr of inserts for each shoe modification

A5503 For Diabetics only, Roller or rigid rocker bottom, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91  

A5504 For Diabetics only, Wedges(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5505 For Diabetics only, Metatarsal bar, per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5506 For Diabetics only, off-set heels(s), per shoe $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

A5507 For Diabetics only, not otherwise specified modification $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91 $34.91

 

 


